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FEBRUARY

Thu, 13 Feb PG PRESENTS  Concert 7.00 - 8.30pm PAC
10/2 - 15/2 Music Parent Teacher Interviews 3.30 - 7.00pm PAC
Thu, 27 Feb Evening Concert – Postponed to Thu 8 May 6.00 - 7.30pm PAC

MARCH

Thu, 13 Mar Music Staff Concert 7.00 - 8.30pm Ansett
Wed, 19 Mar Zammit Outdoor Band Concert 1.00 - 1.40pm Zammitt Centre
Thu, 27 Mar Year 7 - 12 Flute Workshop/Masterclass 10.00 - 12.00pm PAC
Thu, 27 Mar Lunchtime Concert 1.00 - 1.40pm PAC

APRIL Tue, 29 Apr Jazz Concert   7.00 - 8.30pm Ansett Hall
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MAY

Thu, 1 May PG PRESENTS  Concert 7.00 - 8.30pm PAC
Fri, 2 May Generations in Jazz Competition – Stage Band Departs 8.00am Mt Gambier
Sun, 4 May Generations in Jazz Competition – Stage Band Returns 10.00pm Mt Gambier
Thu, 8 May Evening Concert 6.00 - 7.30pm PAC
Thu, 22 May Strings Concert – Junior 4.00 - 5.00pm PAC
Thu, 22 May Strings Concert – Senior 5.30 - 6.30pm PAC

JUNE

Thu, 5 Jun Band Showcase 6.00 - 7.30pm PAC
Wed, 11 Jun Middle School Concert 6.00 - 7.30pm Ansett
Thu, 12 Jun Beginners' Concert Rehearsal 1.00 - 1.40pm Ansett
Thu, 12 Jun Beginners' Concert 6.00 - 7.30pm Ansett
Wed, 18 Jun Music Colours Examination 1.00 - 6.00pm PAC
Thu, 19 Jun Piano Studio Concert – Junior 1.00 - 1.40 pm PAC
Thu, 19 Jun Piano Studio Concert – Senior 6.00 - 7.30pm PAC
Thu, 26 Jun Singers Concert 6.00 - 7.30pm PAC
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JULY
Thu, 24 Jul PG PRESENTS Concert 7.00 - 8.30pm PAC
28/7 - 1/8 Music Parent Teacher Interviews 3.30 - 7.00pm PAC

AUGUST

Thu, 7 Aug Music Camp Departs 1.00pm Offsite
Sat, 9 Aug Music Camp Returns 4.00pm Offsite
Tue, 19 Aug Grand Music Showcase Rehearsals – Junior/Middle 8.30 - 3.30pm PAC
Wed, 20 Aug Grand Music Showcase Rehearsals – Junior/Middle 8.30 - 3.30pm PAC
Thu, 21 Aug Singers Concert 6.00 - 7.30pm PAC
Thu, 21 Aug Grand Music Showcase Rehearsals – Middle/Senior 8.30 - 3.30pm PAC
Fri, 22 Aug Grand Music Showcase Rehearsals – Middle/Senior 8.30 - 3.30pm PAC
Thu, 28 Aug Grand Music Showcase Rehearsals 8.30 - 3.30pm FAC
Thu, 28 Aug Grand Music Showcase Performance – Junior/Middle 6.00 - 7.30pm FAC
Thu, 28 Aug Grand Music Showcase Performance – Middle/Senior 8.00 - 10.00pm FAC
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SEPTEMBER

Wed, 3 Sep Lunchtime Concert 1.00 - 1.40pm PAC
Thu, 11 Sep Evening Concert 7.00 - 8.30pm PAC
Thu, 18 Sep Guitar Studio Concert 7.00 - 8.30pm PAC

OCTOBER

Wed, 8 Oct Music Awards Evening 7.00 - 8.30pm PAC
Thu, 16 Oct Band Showcase 1.00 - 1.40pm Onsite
Thu, 23 Oct Singers Concert 6.00 - 7.30pm PAC
Thu, 30 Oct Evening Concert 6.00 - 7.30pm PAC

NOVEMBER

Thu, 13 Nov PG PRESENTS Concert 7.00 - 8.30pm PAC
Thu, 20 Nov Celebration Evening – Music Rehearsals 10.00 - 12.00pm Offsite
Fri, 21 Nov Perry Outdoor Band Concert 1.00 - 1.40pm Perry Building
Thu, 27 Nov Strings Concert – Junior 1.00 - 1.40pm PAC
Thu, 27 Nov Strings Concert – Senior 5.00 - 6.30pm PAC

DECEMBER Fri, 5 Dec Peninsula Grammar Christmas Event 5.00 - 9.00pm Onsite


